
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K1

17. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 09.09.2023 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.40 9.35 9.60Wolfwil 8.70 GMara Zeltner 2016 37.05

2 9.30 9.10 9.55Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.85 SMina Schott 2014 36.80

3 9.50 8.85 9.30Biberist aktiv 8.75 BAlexandra Lena 2017 36.40

4 9.20 8.45 9.35Hägendorf 9.05 *Mila Grabber 2015 36.05

5 8.95 8.75 9.35TV Büsserach 8.85 *Anik Karrer 2010 35.90

6 9.15 8.35 9.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.20 *Zaira Flück 2014 35.85

7 8.60 9.15 9.25GETU Matzendorf 8.75 *Riana Bader 2014 35.75

8 9.05 9.25 8.75GETU Derendingen 8.65 *Zoe Costa 2014 35.70

9 8.70 8.50 9.35Biberist aktiv 9.10 *Laneya Kopp 2015 35.65

10 9.30 8.60 8.70GETU Subingen 9.00 *Leonie Huber 2015 35.60

8.90 8.25 9.40GETU Subingen 9.05 *Alena Dermaku 2015 35.60

12 8.75 8.50 8.85Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.40 *Amelia Steiner 2012 35.50

13 9.00 8.60 9.30GETU Derendingen 8.55 *Wiktoria Gonder 2014 35.45

14 9.50 8.25 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 *Méline Studer 2015 35.35

8.80 8.55 9.30GETU Subingen 8.70 *Emilia Huber 2015 35.35

9.30 8.65 8.75TV Dulliken 8.65 *Kylie Wasalage 2013 35.35

17 9.00 8.70 8.90Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.50 *Finja Keel 2012 35.10

18 8.15 8.45 9.30Hägendorf 9.15 *Amélie Haller 2014 35.05

8.80 8.50 9.20GETU Derendingen 8.55 *Mia Zwahlen 2014 35.05

20 8.25 8.60 9.40TV Dulliken 8.60 *Ella Thommen 2014 34.85

21 8.65 8.00 9.20Hägendorf 8.95 *Shingal Hasoon 2014 34.80

22 8.50 8.20 8.95Hägendorf 9.05 *Lisa Steinmann 2015 34.70

8.85 8.55 8.85Hägendorf 8.45 *Katerina Sophia Karakoumis 2014 34.70

8.50 8.35 8.85GETU Matzendorf 9.00 *Ella Müller 2016 34.70

8.60 8.15 9.15GETU Subingen 8.80 *Lena Keller 2014 34.70

8.45 8.05 8.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.40 *Emily Mathys 2015 34.70

8.60 8.20 9.00Hägendorf 8.90 *Chiara Ackermann 2017 34.70

28 8.45 8.50 9.55GETU Matzendorf 8.05Lielle Hitz 2016 34.55

29 8.75 8.55 8.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.60Selina Jutzi 2016 34.40

8.25 8.70 8.30TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15Maude Messer 2015 34.40

8.45 8.45 8.55TV Schnottwil 8.95Anna Winistörfer 2015 34.40

8.55 8.00 9.50GETU Subingen 8.35Alma Gilgen 2014 34.40

33 8.70 8.70 9.00TV Balsthal 7.95Noemi Cataldo 2014 34.35

8.80 8.60 8.40TV Schnottwil 8.55Amy Luder 2015 34.35

35 8.35 8.15 8.80Hägendorf 8.90Julie Frey 2016 34.20

36 9.10 8.30 8.80TV Balsthal 7.95Emily Hauri 2014 34.15

8.70 7.80 9.30TV Büsserach 8.35Finja Roth 2015 34.15

38 8.25 8.10 8.80GETU Lohn 8.95Emely Christen 2015 34.10

39 8.90 7.95 8.75GETU Subingen 8.45Cataleya Djordjevic 2016 34.05

40 8.05 8.50 8.85TV Dulliken 8.60Elvira Mehira 2014 34.00

8.35 8.10 8.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.75Yara Brand 2014 34.00

8.55 8.35 8.90Biberist aktiv 8.20Yuki Schranz 2016 34.00

43 8.55 7.95 8.80GETU Subingen 8.65Jana Alina Mira 2014 33.95

8.50 8.40 8.45TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.60Andrina Pargätzi 2016 33.95

45 8.20 8.50 8.65TV Dulliken 8.55Yara Dietiker 2014 33.90

46 8.40 8.25 8.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15Milene Heuberger 2012 33.80

47 8.55 8.30 8.40Hägendorf 8.45Anna Dreier 2015 33.70
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48 8.35 8.20 9.05Biberist aktiv 8.05Lena Lisser 2015 33.65

49 8.65 8.25 8.50TV Balsthal 8.15Lara Bloch 2014 33.55

50 8.50 8.25 8.70Biberist aktiv 7.95Jayanne Muscionico 2014 33.40

51 7.95 8.00 8.85GETU Derendingen 8.40Arsima Berek 2014 33.20

52 7.95 7.05 9.00Biberist aktiv 9.10Lou Nyffenegger 2015 33.10

53 8.00 8.05 8.25TV Büsserach 8.70Sina Howald 2014 33.00

54 8.45 8.20 8.55GETU Derendingen 7.55Duygu Gonder 2014 32.75

55 8.05 8.15 8.80GETU Derendingen 7.70Kathy Romanik 2016 32.70

56 7.85 8.05 8.95TV Balsthal 7.80Lynn Ackermann 2016 32.65

57 8.20 7.95 8.85TV Büsserach 7.45Timea Blanco 2015 32.45

58 8.10 7.75 8.60TurnSport Zuchwil 7.95Noelia Lopez Cid 2017 32.40

7.80 8.35 8.35TV Balsthal 7.90Janalia Etesi 2014 32.40

60 8.20 8.00 8.50TV Balsthal 7.55Lavinia Marbet 2017 32.25

8.00 7.75 8.60TV Balsthal 7.90Xiomara Prieto 2016 32.25

62 7.85 8.15 8.25TV Schnottwil 7.95Maëlle Kreyer 2016 32.20

63 8.00 8.10 7.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.25Lara Flury 2016 32.10

64 7.50 7.40 8.75GETU Matzendorf 8.00Joselyn Kappeler 2014 31.65

65 7.80 7.90 8.55Wolfwil 7.35Sophie Flury 2016 31.60

66 7.60 7.75 7.95TurnSport Zuchwil 7.70Eliza Muslija 2013 31.00

67 7.00 7.55 8.80TurnSport Zuchwil 7.55Amy Liebi 2014 30.90
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